JOB TITLES

Administrative Assistant
Administrator — Route Process
Carpenter

Child Care Worker

Chronic Patient Care Technician
Commercial Roofing Technician
Community Manager

Concrete Worker

Construction Technician (Entry-Level)
Design Build Coordinator

Driver — Shuttle Doubles — DOT
Electronic Maintenance Technician Il
Engineering Admin Assistant

Field Service Mech B

Food Servers — P/T

Generator Technician

Guest Room Attendant PM Shift
Heavy Equipment Operator

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Tyndall AFB
Panama City
Tyndall AFB
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Tyndall AFB
OCONUS — Kuwait
Panama City

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12134829
12132173
12135824
12132743
12136649
12136058
12135919
12135817
12132420
12131982
12134682
12135468
12135123
12131918
12135446
12133657
12133155
12134637

BAY COUNTY

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




JOB TITLES LOCATION JOB NUMBER
Human Resources Generalist Panama City 12135593
IT Specialist SR Panama City 12134873
Lead Destination Ambassador Panama City 12134990
Maintenance Technician Panama City 12132081
Medical Courier Panama City 12133707
Mid-Level IA Specialist Panama City 12136285
Night Auditor Panama City 12133974
Packaging Personnel Panama City 12135555
Production Controller, Mid Panama City 12135523
Project Manager Tyndall AFB 12131972
Project Manager Tech Panama City 12133212
Retail Sales Associate Panama City 12132252
Roofing Advisor Panama City 12136551
Seasonal Merchandiser Panama City 12132179
Sr. Construction Materials Field Tech  Panama City 12132299
Senior Electronics Technician Panama City 12135952
Senior Field Engineer Tyndall AFB 12131988
Software Test Engineer Panama City 12132142
BAY COUNTY

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES LOCATION JOB NUMBER
Software Tester (Junior/Mid-Level) Panama City 12134727
Sr. Systems Engineer Panama City Beach 12135094
Supervisor, Technical Operations Mexico Beach 12134736
Systems Analyst Panama City 12133206
Waiter/Waitress Panama City - FWB 12135783
Warehouse Support Panama City 12136007

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.
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