## HOT J@BS

### Week of February 27, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Administrative Assistant	Panama City	12134829
Administrator – Route Process	Panama City	12132173
Carpenter	Panama City	12135824
Child Care Worker	Panama City	12132743
Chronic Patient Care Technician	Panama City Beach	12136649
Commercial Roofing Technician	Panama City	12136058
Community Manager	Panama City	12135919
Concrete Worker	Panama City	12135817
Construction Technician (Entry-Level)	Panama City	12132420
Design Build Coordinator	Tyndall AFB	12131982
Driver – Shuttle Doubles – DOT	Panama City	12134682
Electronic Maintenance Technician II	Tyndall AFB	12135468
Engineering Admin Assistant	Panama City	12135123
Field Service Mech B	Panama City Beach	12131918
Food Servers – P/T	Tyndall AFB	12135446
Generator Technician	OCONUS - Kuwait	12133657
Guest Room Attendant PM Shift	Panama City	12133155
Heavy Equipment Operator	Panama City	12134637





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

#### CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

# HOT J@BS

### Week of February 27, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Human Resources Generalist	Panama City	12135593
IT Specialist SR	Panama City	12134873
Lead Destination Ambassador	Panama City	12134990
Maintenance Technician	Panama City	12132081
Medical Courier	Panama City	12133707
Mid-Level IA Specialist	Panama City	12136285
Night Auditor	Panama City	12133974
Packaging Personnel	Panama City	12135555
Production Controller, Mid	Panama City	12135523
Project Manager	Tyndall AFB	12131972
Project Manager Tech	Panama City	12133212
Retail Sales Associate	Panama City	12132252
Roofing Advisor	Panama City	12136551
Seasonal Merchandiser	Panama City	12132179
Sr. Construction Materials Field Tech	Panama City	12132299
Senior Electronics Technician	Panama City	12135952
Senior Field Engineer	Tyndall AFB	12131988
Software Test Engineer	Panama City	12132142





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

#### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

# HOT J@BS

### Week of February 27, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Software Tester (Junior/Mid-Level)	Panama City	12134727
Sr. Systems Engineer	Panama City Beach	12135094
Supervisor, Technical Operations	Mexico Beach	12134736
Systems Analyst	Panama City	12133206
Waiter/Waitress	Panama City – FWB	12135783
Warehouse Support	Panama City	12136007





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

#### CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com